7 CEN‘IT(RMEIO OFICIAL FIBRA DE BICO PIMENTA (03) 23/10/2021

S
Nome Anilha
1° PEROLA NEGRA sispass 00963¢
2° MONTANA 007941
& NOTURNO SISPASS 0759:
4° PAPA LEGUAS sispass 00473:
5" SENTINELA 003458

Dono
AIRTON BASO
JEAN
DOUGLAS CO.
RODRIGO VOLTOLINI

REULEN TILL

Cidade
NT
GUARA
ITAPEMA
BQ
NT

ACPC

10/15 min Pontos

0/58
0/14
0/6
0/4
0/3

30
29
28
27

26

01/05/2024 20:58
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